# ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Form P-359 Rev. 3-1-2005

### TABULATION

DESCRI	PTION:
--------	--------

Contract for furnishing Guard Rail Maintenance from July 1, 2015 thru					BID NO.:	H-16-205P		DATE OPENED:	5/27/2015
June 30, 201	6 or to a	maximum amount	of \$100,000.00, wh	nichever comes					
first, with the option to renew upon mutual agreement by both parties					FOB:	District 9 -	Harrison, AR	PAGE:	1 of 3
DELIVERY:	/: Time Striping, Ind					Southern Guard	Rail Co., Inc.		
	5439 Arkhola					4219 Alps Road			
		Van Buren, AR 7				Memphis, TN 38128			
				PH: (479)474-0452 (S	oencer Stillman)	PH: (901)278-9858 (	Douglas Griggs)		
ALL OR	NONE:			XXXX		XXXX			
ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	EXTENSION			UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION
BIDDING:									
1.	278	Guardrail (Section 1)		14.00	3,892.00	15.50	4,309.00		
2.		Guardrail (Section 2)		14.00	27,818.00	16.75	33,282.25		
3.	362	Guardrail (Section 3)		14.00	5,068.00	15.50	5,611.00		
4.	675	Guardrail (Section 4)		14.00	9,450.00	15.50	10,462.50		
5.	11	Guardrail Back-up Pla		5.00	55.00	3.00	33.00		
6.	225	Guardrail Line Posts (		75.00	16,875.00	86.00	19,350.00		
7.	1	Install Furn. Guardrail		85.00	85.00	57.00	57.00		
8.	15	Guardrail Line Posts (Wood)		85.00	1,275.00	83.00	1,245.00		
9.	204	Guardrail Spacer Blocks (Steel)		30.00	6,120.00	36.00	7,344.00		
10.	1	Install Furn. Guardrail Spacer Blks (conc)		50.00	50.00	41.00	41.00		
11.	36	Guardrail Spacer Blocks (wood)		40.00	1,440.00	30.00	1,080.00		
12.	3	Terminal Anchor Posts (Type A)		250.00	750.00	900.00	2,700.00		
13.	1	Terminal Anchor Posts (Type B)		100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00		
14.	1	Special End Shoe		100.00	100.00	80.00	80.00		
15.	2,557	Removal & Disposal of Guardrail (Type A)		7.00	17,899.00	8.10	20,711.70		
16.	1	Removal & Disposal of Guardrail (Type B)		10.00	10.00	5.00	5.00		
17.	150	Furnish & Install Guardrail System(TypeA)		24.00	3,600.00	28.00	4,200.00		
18. 19.	5	Furnish & Install Guar		27.00 75.00	27.00 375.00	21.00 80.00	21.00 400.00		
20.	5 159	Guardrail Terminal Se		50.00	7,950.00	29.00	4,611.00		
20.	159	Furn. & Install Bridge	Connection-Curb	50.00	7,950.00	29.00	4,011.00	,	
								CARD:	25-03
TENTATIVE AWARD BY: Purchasing Committee					DATE:	6/2/2015			
AWARDED TO: Time Striping, Inc. (6-2-15)					ITEM(S):				
					ITEM(S):				

ITEM(S):

#### ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Form P-359 Rev. 3-1-2005

### TABULATION

DESCRIPTION:
--------------

Contract for furnishing Guard Rail Maintenance from July 1, 2015 thru				BID NO.:	H-16-205P		DATE OPENED:	5/27/2015	
June 30, 201	6 or to a i	maximum amount	of \$100,000.00, wh	hichever comes					
first, with the option to renew upon mutual agreement by both parties DELIVERY:					FOB:	District 9 -	Harrison, AR	PAGE:	2 of 3
		5439 Arkho Van Buren, PH: (479)474-			e Striping, Inc. 9 Arkhola Road 9 Buren, AR 72956 (479)474-0452 (Spencer Stillman) 9 Buren, AR 72956 9 PH: (901)278-9858 (Do		128 Douglas Griggs)		
ALL OR			EVTENOION	X	(XX		XXX		EXTENSION
ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	EXTENSION			UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION
BIDDING:	_			=					
21.	5	Furn. & Install Bridge		50.00	250.00	33.00	165.00		
22.	1		isting Guardrail Posts	150.00	150.00	63.00	63.00		
23.	1		ype2),Guardrail 12ga.	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00		
24.	9	Steel Tube (6"x8"x54		30.00	270.00	35.00	315.00		
25.	6	Soil Plate (18"x24"x1	,	15.00	90.00	15.00	90.00		
26.	9	Wood Posts (5-1/2"x	,	250.00	2,250.00	350.00	3,150.00		
27.	1	Wood Posts (6"x8"x6	,	250.00	250.00	400.00	400.00		
28.	1	Wood Posts (5-1/2"x		100.00	100.00	150.00	150.00		
29.		Pipe Sleeve (2" Std.		5.00 10.00	5.00 20.00	10.00 10.00	10.00 20.00		
30. 31.	2	Bearing Plate (8"x8"x5/8")				10.00	100.00		
31.		Cable Anchor Bracket		100.00	100.00	200.00			
32. 33.	2	Cable Assembly		150.00 50.00	<u>300.00</u> 50.00	200.00	400.00 50.00		
33.	1	Offset Strut		900.00	900.00	990.00	990.00		
35.	1	Guard Rail Extruder		2,500.00	2,500.00	2,700.00	2,700.00		
36.	1	Furnish & Install Terminal System (Type 2)		100.00	100.00	300.00	300.00		
37.	1	Guard Rail (Thrie Section) Guard Rail (Thrie Transition Section)		250.00	250.00	300.00	300.00		
38.	1	Guard Rail Connector Plate (Thrie Beam)		10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00		
39.	1	Guard Rail Connector Plate (Thrie Beam) Guard Rail Spacer Blocks (Plastic)		150.00	150.00	98.00	98.00		
40.	1	Guard Rail Spacer Blocks (Plastic) Guard Rail Spacer Blocks (Steel Tube)		100.00	100.00	60.00	60.00		
				100.00	100.00	00.00			
		1				1		CARD:	25-03
-	TENTATI	VE AWARD BY:				DATE:			

AWARDED TO: \_\_\_\_\_

ITEM(S):

ITEM(S): \_\_\_\_\_

ITEM(S): \_\_\_\_\_

# ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

		DESCRI	PTION:		TABULATION			Forr	m P-359 Rev. 3-1-2005
Contract for furnishing Guard Rail Maintenance from July 1, 20				, 2015 thru	BID NO.:	H-16-205P		DATE OPENED:	5/27/2015
June 30, 201	6 or to a i	maximum amoun	t of \$100,000.00, wł	nichever comes					
			al agreement by bo		FOB:	District 9 - I	Harrison, AR	PAGE:	3 of 3
DELIVERY:			al agreement by bo	an parties	100.	District 9 - 1	Tamson, Ar	_ FAGL	5015
						Southern Guard Rail Co., Inc.			
						4219 Alps Road Memphis, TN 38128			
						PH: (901)278-9858 (Douglas Griggs)			
ALL OR	NONE:				XXX		XX		
ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	EXTENSION			UNIT	EXTENSION	UNIT	EXTENSION
BIDDING:									
41.	1	Furnish & Install Thr	ie Beam GR Terminal	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,700.00	1,700.00		
42.	1	Metal Hinged Breaka		400.00	400.00	200.00	200.00		
	TOTAL:				113,184.00		127,664.45		
								CARD:	25-03
TENTATIVE AWARD BY:					DATE:				
AWARDED TO:									